
#4 Justin Breaux (SUL)

Tanner Baldus (MND)

BYE

Harwood Jones (HNV)
BYE

#6 Brian Lymuel (NS)

Sebastain Pastor (COV)

Dennis Williams (CAR)

#8 Joey Fontana (BM)

BYE

Leonardo Bates (LWH)

BYE

Shane Delery (JES)

#5 Justin Scott (AIR)
BYE

Taylor Walsh (BON)

BYE
#3 Michael Algero (STP)

#8 Joey Fontana D;7-5

#2 Ross Graham (GK)
BYE

Adam Bertrand (CAT)
Jamal Jarvis (SLD)
BYE
#7 Josh Gilchrizt (Fon)

BYE

Laterrance Walker (HUT)
Thomas Harvey (DUT)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Abbas Laymuon (STA)

#1 Ivan Muller (RUM)

#1 Ivan Muller D;10-4

#1 I. Muller F;0:47

#3 M. Algero F;5:44

#2 R. Graham F;1:39

#3 M. Algero F;3:06

#4 J. Breaux D;10-7

#1 I. Muller F;1:25

#1 I. Muller F;1:55

#8 J. Fontana F;1:22

#5 J. Scott F;0:20

#4 J. Breaux F;0:33

#3 M. Algero F;2:59

#6 B. Lymuel F;FOR

#7 J. Gilchrizt D;4-0

#2 R. Graham F;0:21
#2 R. Graham

H. Jones

A. Bertrand F;FOR

#7 J. Gilchrizt

#6 B. Lymuel

T. Walsh

L. Walker F;0:25

#3 M. Algero

#4 J. Breaux

S. Pastor F;0:18

D. Williams

#5 J. Scott

#8 J. Fontana

S. Delery

L. Bates F;1:20

#1 I. Muller

BYE

BYE

Jamal Jarvis (SLD)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Thomas Harvey (DUT)

BYE

BYE

Tanner Baldus (MND)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Abbas Laymuon (STA)

BYE
A. Laymuon

Harwood Jones (HNV)

BYE

Adam Bertrand (CAT)

BYE

Taylor Walsh (BON)

T. Baldus

Laterrance Walker (HUT)

T. Harvey

Sebastain Pastor (COV)

BYE

Dennis Williams (CAR)

J. Jarvis

Shane Delery (JES)

BYE

Leonardo Bates (LWH)
L. Bates

S. Delery F;FOR

D. Williams

S. Pastor F;0:39

L. Walker F;1:29

T. Walsh

A. Laymuon F;0:25

A. Bertrand

L. Bates F;0:30

D. Williams F;0:20

#7 Josh Gilchrizt (Fon)

L. Walker F;FOR

#8 Joey Fontana (BM)

A. Bertrand F;2:07

#5 Justin Scott (AIR)

#5 J. Scott F;2:00

#8 J. Fontana D;15-14

D. Williams F;3:37

L. Bates F;4:10

#4 Justin Breaux (SUL)

D. Williams D;13-9

#8 J. Fontana D;7-4

#2 Ross Graham (GK)

#2 Ross Graham F;4:11

#2 R. Graham F;0:53

#4 J. Breaux F;0:16

D. Williams

#8 J. Fontana
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164

165

166

167

171

170

169

168

335

336

338

337

451

452

524

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Brian Lymuel (NS)
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510

339

340

342

341

398

397

396

395

453

454

481

482

509

Champion
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